
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR
SAVINGS; Date Recorded= 1994/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199411180003
43801

11/18/1994
09:22:42

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GORMAN,
VIRGINIA

199304190001
06081

199411030003
27941

11/03/1994
08:29:17

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199411300003
52531

11/30/1994
10:28:21

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
KEITH JR


