Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS; Date Recorded= 1994/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411180003 43801	09:22:42	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GORMAN, VIRGINIA					199304190001 06081	
199411030003 27941	08:29:17	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199411300003 52531	10:28:21	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, KEITH JR						